Item P10-9758
Replacement Parts for Mini-Grinders

TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

= SUPFLIES

SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

10-9758

10-1511

11-8279

10-9767

10-9768

10-9769

10-9754

10-9755

10-9757

10-9709

10-9720

Description

Attributes

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Replacement Parts:
Mini-Grinder Brand:

Flange Kit (Inner & Outer)
Bosch

Flange Kit (Diamond Wheels)
Bosch & Metabo

Spanner Wrench
Bosch

Inner Flange
Metabo

Outer Flange Nut (5/8"-11 thread)
Metabo

Quick Change Outer Nut (Metabo only)
Metabo

Inner Flange
Milwaukee

Outer Flange Nut (5/8"-11 thread)
Milwaukee

Spanner Wrench 4 1/2" & 5" Grinders
Milwaukee

Inner Flange
DeWalt DW402

Outer Flange Nut (5/8"-11 thread)
DeWalt DW402



